


MAIN ENTRIES

08-D
05-A
02-A

17-D
16-C
20-D
13-D
03-A
02-A
12-D
03-E
03-A
03-D
01-E

01-C
18-B
11-D

Order-Disorder Transitions .... 1
Oscillators................... 17
Oscilloscopes and

Oscillographs ................ 37
OSMOSIS oo vvvneeniinnneenn. 59
Packaging Technology ....... 73
Paleomagnetism ............. 89
Paramagnetism ............. 101
Particle Colliders ........... 123

Particle Detectors, Tracking . 141
Particle Impact Phenomena . 175

Particle Physics............. 193
Particle Sources—Ion ....... 213
Particles, Elementary ....... 223
Patents and Intellectual

Property..........ooovunn... 233
Perturbation Methods ....... 245
Petroleum .................. 269
Phase Equilibria............ 297

11-D
11-D

01-E
01-E
11-D
14-A
12-D

14-D
19-D
14-A
01-F

Phase Separation ........... 323

Phase Transitions:
Renormalization and

Scaling.................o.0 343
Phase Transitions,

Structural .................. 373
Philosophy of Physics ....... 389

Philosophy of Technology ... 417
Phonons in Crystal Lattices . 439

Photodetector Devices....... 459
Photoemission and

Photoelectron Spectra....... 477
Photoluminescence. ......... 497
Photosynthesis.............. 513
Photovoltaic Devices ........ 533
Physics and Engineering
Organizations .............. 559

Contents of Previous
Volumes.......ooovvveinnnn. 589

The subject matter in the Encyclopedia of Applied Physics is presented in approximately 500
individual articles, arranged alphabetically. The topics can be classified into 20 sections, sim-
ilar to the AIP Physics and Astronomy Classification Scheme (PACS):

01

02

03

- 04
05
06
07
08

09
10

General Aspects: Mathematical,
Computational, and Information
Techniques

Measurement Science, General
Devices and/or Methods

Nuclear and Elementary Particle
Physics

Atomic and Molecular Physics
Electricity and Magnetism
Optics (classical and quantum)
Acoustics

Thermodynamics and Properties
of Gases

Fluids and Plasma Physics

Condensed Matter A: Structure
and Mechanical Properties

11

14

15

16
17
18

19
20

Condensed Matter B: Thermal,
Acoustic, and Quantum
Properties

Condensed Matter C: Electronic
Properties

Condensed Matter D: Magnetic
Properties

Condensed Matter E: Dielectrical
and Optical Properties
Condensed Matter F: Surfaces
and Interfaces

Materials Science

Physical Chemistry

Energy Research and
Environmental Physics

Biophysics and Medical Physics

Geophysics, Meteorology, Space
Physics, and Aeronautics

Each article has been assigned a code number consisting of two digits which denotes the
section, and a letter which gives the type of article. There are six types: A = Devices, Equip-
ment; B = Materials; C = Methods, Processes; D = Phenomena, Effects; E = Scientific or
Technological Fields; F = Institutions, Companies, Societies and other organizations.



	page1
	page2

