

MAIN ENTRIES

08-D	Order-Disorder Transitions 1	11-D	Phase Separation 323
05-A	Oscillators	11-D	Phase Transitions:
02-A	Oscilloscopes and		Renormalization and
	Oscillographs 37		Scaling
17-D	Osmosis 59	11-D	Phase Transitions,
16-C	Packaging Technology 73		Structural 373
20-D	Paleomagnetism 89	01-E	Philosophy of Physics 389
13-D	Paramagnetism 101	01-E	Philosophy of Technology 417
03-A	Particle Colliders 123	11-D	Phonons in Crystal Lattices . 439
02-A	Particle Detectors, Tracking . 141	14-A	Photodetector Devices 459
12-D	Particle Impact Phenomena . 175	12-D	Photoemission and
03-E	Particle Physics 193		Photoelectron Spectra 477
03-A	Particle Sources—Ion 213	14-D	Photoluminescence 497
03-D	Particles, Elementary 223	19-D	Photosynthesis 513
01-E	Patents and Intellectual	14-A	Photovoltaic Devices 533
	Property 233	01-F	Physics and Engineering
01-C	Perturbation Methods 245		Organizations 559
18- B	Petroleum 269		Contents of Previous
11-D	Phase Equilibria 297		Volumes 589
	•		

The subject matter in the *Encyclopedia of Applied Physics* is presented in approximately 500 individual articles, arranged alphabetically. The topics can be classified into 20 sections, similar to the AIP Physics and Astronomy Classification Scheme (PACS):

01	General Aspects: Mathematical, Computational, and Information Techniques	11	Condensed Matter B: Thermal, Acoustic, and Quantum Properties
02	Measurement Science, General Devices and/or Methods	12	Condensed Matter C: Electronic Properties
03	Nuclear and Elementary Particle Physics	13	Condensed Matter D: Magnetic Properties
04	Atomic and Molecular Physics	14	Condensed Matter E: Dielectrical and Optical Properties
05	Electricity and Magnetism	15	Condensed Matter F: Surfaces
06	Optics (classical and quantum)		and Interfaces
07	Acoustics	16	Materials Science
07		17	Physical Chemistry
08	Thermodynamics and Properties of Gases	18	Energy Research and Environmental Physics
09	Fluids and Plasma Physics	19	Biophysics and Medical Physics
10	Condensed Matter A: Structure and Mechanical Properties	20	Geophysics, Meteorology, Space Physics, and Aeronautics

Each article has been assigned a code number consisting of two digits which denotes the section, and a letter which gives the type of article. There are six types: A = Devices, Equipment; B = Materials; C = Methods, Processes; D = Phenomena, Effects; E = Scientific or Technological Fields; F = Institutions, Companies, Societies and other organizations.